
 

 

YEAR 13 INTERVENTION SESSIONS – EASTER HOLIDAYS 2019 

Mon 15th April Tues 16th April Wed 17th April Thurs 18th April Friday 19th April 
 

Physics 
9.30am – 12.30pm 

Mr R Burlace 
 

English 
10.00am – 2.00pm 

Miss L Bull 
 

Media Studies 
10.00am – 2.00pm 

Miss S Russell 
 

Biology 
12.00pm – 2.00pm 

Mrs H Perera 
 

Art and Photography 
1.00pm – 4.00pm 

Miss B Smith/Mrs L Darby 
 

 
Physics 

9.30am – 12.30pm 
Mr R Burlace 

 
English 

10.00am – 2.00pm 
Miss L Bull 

 
Art and Photography 

10.00am – 1.00pm 
Miss B Smith/Mrs L Darby 

 
 
 

 
Physics 

9.30am – 12.30pm 
Mr R Burlace 

 
 
 
 

 
Physics 

9.30am – 12.30pm 
Mr R Burlace 

 
 

 
 

Mon 22nd April Tue 23rd April Wed 24th April Thurs 25th April Fri 26th April 
 
 
 
 

 
Biology 

10.00am – 12.00pm 
Miss L Smith 

  
Business 

1.00pm – 4.00pm 
Mrs K Kinsella 

 

 


